Effective May 16, 2022, OFS and Carolina will implement a 9% increase on list prices.
The 9% is not reflected in the January 2022 price list.
For the most accurate pricing (options, grades, etc.) please reference your eTools
(CET Designer, ProjectMatrix, 2020, etc)
May 2022 Update
Effective April 4, 2022, a 3% surcharge on net prices will be applied.
Surcharge
ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 January 2022 Pricing I

Studio Textured
SD2 CR2
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFY: Top finish | edge finish | edge | base finish | power cutout. See page 668 for the designator finish name.
MODEL NUMBER
RF-7242TBL
Top Finish Edge Finish Edge Base Finish Power Cutout
MLC MLC DN MLC A9F
670ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 January 2022 Pricing
Riff Conference Tables
RIFF-NIC BENCH SEAT STANDARD FEATURES
•	 Seats Two
46"W
model w d h wt cu ft list
RF-4618BST 46 18 20 55 11 $	 2,283
•	 Use with Desk Height Tables RF-9642TBL, RF-9646TBL and RF-9660TBL only
52"W
model w d h wt cu ft list
RF-5218BST 52 18 20 61 12 $	 2,562
•	 Use with Desk Height Tables RF-7242TBL, RF-7248TBL, RF-7254TBL, RF-7260TBL, RF-10842TBL, RF-10846TBL,
RF‑10854TBL and RF-10860TBL only
64"W
model w d h wt cu ft list
RF-6418BST 64 18 20 67 13 $	 2,857
•	 Use with Desk Height Tables RF-8442TBL, RF-8454TBL and RF-8460TBL only
OPTIONS
Top and Edge Finish Base Finish
Veneer
Quartered
OSL
MRO
DST
PCO
MNW
MGW
MGO
Flat Cut
MBM
MHM
MLC
MMC
BUW
EBY
Studio Veneer Quartered
(10% upcharge)
SVC
Studio Veneer Planked
(10% upcharge)
SFO	 SFW
OSL
MRO
MBM
MHM
DST
PCO
MNW
MLC
MGW
MMC
MGO
BUW
EBY
Paints
BLK  Black
IRN  Iron
WHT  White
Studio Paints (10% upcharge)
BLUS  Blush
CIDR  Cider
DIJO  Dijon
FALO  Fallow
FDL  Fiddle
LAC  Lilac

submitted to OFS for preliminary approval
prior to shipment of fabric
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFY: Textile pattern and color. See page 668 for a full list of our graded-in fabric options.
MODEL NUMBER
RF-4517SC
Fabric/Grade
Grade 3, Momentum, Hue, Smoke
672ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 January 2022 Pricing
Riff Conference Tables
RIFF COUNTER HEIGHT TABLES STANDARD FEATURES
•	 Counter Height Table
•	 Four Solid Hardwood Legs
•	 Seats Six
•	 Shipped KD
model w d h wt cu ft list
RF-7242CTBL (shown) 72 42 36 189 15 $	 6,158
RF-7248CTBL 72 48 36 213 16 $	 6,679
RF-7254CTBL 72 54 36 239 17 $	 7,153
RF-7260CTBL 72 60 36 258 18 $	 7,660
RF-8442CTBL 84 42 36 209 20 $	 6,753
RF-8448CTBL 84 48 36 233 22 $	 7,328
RF-8454CTBL 84 54 36 260 24 $	 7,849
RF-8460CTBL 84 60 36 278 26 $	 8,407

Studio Textured
SD2 CR2
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFY: Top finish | edge finish | edge | base finish | power cutout. See page 668 for the designator finish name.
MODEL NUMBER
RF-7242CTBL
Top Finish Edge Finish Edge Base Finish Power Cutout
MLC MLC DN MLC A9F
673ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 January 2022 Pricing
Riff Conference Tables
RIFF COUNTER HEIGHT TABLE STANDARD FEATURES
•	 Counter Height Table
•	 Six Solid Hardwood Legs
•	 Seats Six
•	 Shipped KD
model w d h wt cu ft list
RF-9642CTBL (shown) 96 42 36 243 22 $	 7,410
RF-9648CTBL 96 48 36 273 24 $	 8,041
RF-9654CTBL 96 54 36 303 26 $	 8,613
RF-9660CTBL 96 60 36 333 28 $	 9,225
RF-10842CTBL 108 42 36 281 24 $	 8,131
RF-10848CTBL 108 48 36 311 26 $	 8,823
RF-10854CTBL 108 54 36 341 28 $	 9,454
RF-10860CTBL 108 60 36 371 30 $	 9,944

Studio Textured
SD2 CR2
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFY: Top finish | edge finish | edge | base finish | power cutout. See page 668 for the designator finish name.
MODEL NUMBER
RF-9642CTBL
Top Finish Edge Finish Edge Base Finish Power Cutout
MLC MLC DN MLC A9F
674ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 January 2022 Pricing
Riff Conference Tables
RIFF BAR HEIGHT TABLES STANDARD FEATURES
•	 Bar Height Table
•	 Four Solid Hardwood Legs
•	 Seats Six
•	 Shipped KD
model w d h wt cu ft list
RF-7242STBL (shown) 72 42 42 191 17 $	 6,358
RF-7248STBL 72 48 42 215 18 $	 6,879
RF-7254STBL 72 54 42 241 19 $	 7,353
RF-7260STBL 72 60 42 260 20 $	 7,861
RF-8442STBL 84 42 42 211 22 $	 6,955
RF-8448STBL 84 48 42 235 24 $	 7,528
RF-8454STBL 84 54 42 261 26 $	 8,049
RF-8460STBL 84 60 42 280 28 $	 8,607

Studio Textured
SD2 CR2
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFY: Top finish | edge finish | edge | base finish | power cutout. See page 668 for the designator finish name.
MODEL NUMBER
RF-7242STBL
Top Finish Edge Finish Edge Base Finish Power Cutout
MLC MLC DN MLC A9F
675ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 January 2022 Pricing
Riff Conference Tables
RIFF BAR HEIGHT TABLE STANDARD FEATURES
•	 Bar Height Table
•	 Six Solid Hardwood Legs
•	 Seats Six
•	 Shipped KD
model w d h wt cu ft list
RF-9642STBL (shown) 96 42 42 249 24 $	 7,610
RF-9648STBL 96 48 42 279 26 $	 8,240
RF-9654STBL 96 54 42 309 28 $	 8,814
RF-9660STBL 96 60 42 339 30 $	 9,427
RF-10842STBL 108 42 42 287 26 $	 8,332
RF-10848STBL 108 48 42 317 28 $	 9,024
RF-10854STBL 108 54 42 347 30 $	 9,654
RF-10860STBL 108 60 42 377 32 $	 10,141

Studio Textured
SD2 CR2
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFY: Top finish | edge finish | edge | base finish | power cutout. See page 668 for the designator finish name.
MODEL NUMBER
RF-6062WT
Top Finish Edge Finish Edge Base Finish Power Cutout
OSL OSL DN OSL A9F
677ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 January 2022 Pricing
Riff Conference Tables
RIFF TABLE TENNIS STANDARD FEATURES
•	 Regulation Size Table
•	 1.5625" Top Thickness
•	 Six Solid Hardwood Legs
•	 For 2-4 Players
•	 Shipped KD
•	 Table Tennis Top Ships in One Piece
•	 NOTE: Net, Paddles and Balls are not included
model w d h wt cu ft list
RF-10860TAT 108 60 30 365 27 $	 9,742
OPTIONS
Top Veneer Top and Edge Finish Base Finish
C6K  Standard Veneer -
Standard
Veneer
Quartered
OSL
MRO
DST
PCO
MNW
MGW
MGO
Flat Cut
MBM
MHM
MLC
MMC
BUW
EBY
Studio Veneer Quartered
(10% upcharge)
SVC
Studio Veneer Planked
(10% upcharge)
SFO	 SFW
OSL
MRO
MBM
MHM
DST
PCO
MNW
MLC
MGW
MMC
MGO
BUW
EBY
Paints
BLK  Black
IRN  Iron
WHT  White
Studio Paints (10% upcharge)
BLUS  Blush
CIDR  Cider
DIJO  Dijon
FALO  Fallow
FDL  Fiddle
LAC  Lilac
MDNT  Midnight
TUND  Tundra
C6L  Qtr. Walnut Veneer with

MDNT  Midnight
TUND  Tundra
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFY: Top veneer | top and edge finish | base finish. See page 668 for the designator finish name.
MODEL NUMBER
RF-10860TAT
Top Veneer Top and Edge Finish Base Finish
C6K OSL OSL
678ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 January 2022 Pricing
Riff Conference Tables
RIFF SHUFFLEBOARD STANDARD FEATURES
•	 Wood Trough
•	 Playing Field consists of 1.5" Thick Solid Wood
Ash/Oak Boards Laminated Side-to-Side
•	 Six Solid Hardwood Legs
•	 Optional Leather Floor of Trough
•	 Shipped KD
•	 Shuffleboard Top Ships in One Piece
•	 NOTE: Pucks and Wax are not included
model w d h wt cu ft list
RF-14431SHB 144 31 31 294 28 $	 21,546
OPTIONS
Trough Finish Base Finish Decal Set Grade/Leather
Veneer
Quartered
OSL
MRO
DST
PCO
MNW
MGW
MGO
Flat Cut
MBM
MHM
MLC
MMC
BUW
EBY
Studio Veneer Quartered
(10% upcharge)
SVC
Studio Veneer Planked
(10% upcharge)
SFO	 SFW
OSL
MRO
MBM
MHM
DST
PCO
MNW
MLC
MGW
MMC
MGO
BUW
EBY
Paints
BLK  Black
IRN  Iron
WHT  White
Studio Paints (10% upcharge)
BLUS  Blush
CIDR  Cider
DIJO  Dijon
FALO  Fallow
FDL  Fiddle
LAC  Lilac
MDNT  Midnight
TUND  Tundra
C6N  Ash/Oak Lumber Center (clear finish) with Standard
Decal Set
C6P  Ash/Oak Lumber Center (clear finish) with Premium
Decal Set $536
X9  No Leather
Leather
L1  $832
L2  $1,106
See ofs.com for leather selection
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFY: Trough finish | base finish | decal set | grade/leather. See page 668 for the designator finish name.
MODEL NUMBER
RF-14431SHB
Trough Finish Base Finish Decal Set Grade/Leather
OSL OSL C6N X9
679ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 January 2022 Pricing
Riff Conference Tables
POWER AND DATA STANDARD FEATURES
model w d h wt cu ft list
PWF2L 6' 60 29 14 1 $	 139
•	 Liquid Tight Conduit
•	 6' Cord
•	 Hardwire
•	 UL Listed
model w d h wt cu ft list
PWF2M 6' 60 29 14 1 $	 119
•	 Metal Conduit
•	 6' Cord
•	 Hardwire
•	 UL Listed
model w d h wt cu ft list
PWF2MNYC 104 2 1.5 17 1 $	 297
•	 Metal Conduit
•	 6' Cord
•	 Hardwire
•	 Complies with New York Code
•	 UL Listed
model w d h wt cu ft list
PWF2QD 6.5 4.75 1 2 1 $	 102
•	 Rotating Power In-Feed
•	 Quick Disconnect Wall Outlet
•	 Allows Cords to be Removed from Wall when Hardwiring
•	 Complies with New York City Code
•	 UL Listed
model w d h wt cu ft list
PWF20AMP 6' n/a n/a 14 1 $	 229
•	 Limits System to One Circuit (Must use all Circuit I Components)
•	 20 Amp Plug
•	 Usage requires 20 Amp Wall Outlet
•	 90° Plug
•	 6' Cord
•	 UL Recognized
model w d h wt cu ft list
DPLX1 Circuit I 6 1.75 1 1 1 $	 68
DPLX2 Circuit II 6 1.75 1 1 1 $	 68
•	 Duplex Receptacles
•	 Includes Mounting Hardware
•	 20 Amp Outlet
•	 UL Listed
model h wt cu ft list
WM-HA6 48 1 0.1 $	 102
•	 Fabric Wire Manager Closed by Velcro
•	 Easily Cut to Different Lengths if Needed
•	 Can Access Wires Anywhere in the Length
•	 Use when Power Infeed is Routed Outside of Legs
OPTIONS
Finish (WM-HA6 Only)
BLK8	 Black
GRY8	 Grey
WHT8	White
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFY: Finish.
MODEL NUMBER
WM-HA6
Finish (WM-HA6 Only)
BLK8
680ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 January 2022 Pricing
Riff Conference Tables
POWER AND DATA STANDARD FEATURES
model w d h wt cu ft list
JC-1 0.5 1.75 0.63 1 1 $	 16
•	 Receptacle Connector (Four Wire)
•	 Allows Connection of Two Duplex Receptacles
•	 UL Listed
model w d h wt cu ft list
MCJ12M 12 1.75 1 2 1 $	 63
MCJ24M 24 1.75 1 4 1 $	 74
•	 Jumper for Multi Circuit System
•	 Metal Conduit
•	 Table to Table Jumper
•	 UL Listed
model w d h wt cu ft list
MCJ72M 72 1.75 1 14 1 $	 110
•	 Metal Conduit
•	 6' Cord
•	 Hardwire
•	 UL Listed
model w d h wt cu ft list
WBT18H 18.13 2.25 4.25 3 1 $	 68
WBT33H 33.13 2.25 4.25 5 1 $	 78
WBT45H 45.13 2.25 4.25 7 1 $	 85
WBT57H 57.13 2.25 4.25 8 1 $	 106
WBT69H 69.13 2.25 4.25 11 1 $	 120
•	 Wire Basket Manager
•	 Channel for Heavy Cabling
•	 Silver Powder Coat Finish
model w d h wt cu ft list
VCWM3 5 3.5 27.75 8 1 $	 423
•	 Attaches to Underside of Worksurface
•	 For Light Duty Cabling
•	 Accepts Wires 3/8" Diameter or Less
•	 Will Not Accept Conduit
OPTIONS
Finish (VCWM3 Only)
Veneer
OSL
MRO
MBM
MHM
DST
PCO
MNW
MLC
MGW
MMC
MGO
BUW
EBY
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFY: Finish (if applicable). See page 668 for the designator finish name.
MODEL NUMBER
JC-1
Finish (VCWM3 Only)
OSL
681ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 January 2022 Pricing
Riff Conference Tables
POWER SUPPLY STANDARD FEATURES
model w d h wt cu ft list
VCWM4 3.94 2 27.63 8 1 $	 471
•	 Attaches to Underside of Worksurface
•	 For Medium Duty Cabling
•	 Accepts Multiple Wire Sizes
•	 Will Accept Flexible Conduit
model w d h wt cu ft list
VCWM9 3.94 2 40.375 10 1 $	 493
•	 Attaches to Underside of Worksurface
•	 For Medium Duty Cabling
•	 Accepts Multiple Wire Sizes
•	 Will Accept Flexible Conduit
•	 NOTE: Use with Standing Height Tables
OPTIONS
Frame Finish Felt Fabric
Standard Powder Coats
BWT	 Bone White
CHLK	 Chalk
SGLD	 Gold
GRPH	 Graphite
MSL	 Luster Grey
H1P	 Oiled Bronze
BKO	 Onyx
POLR 	 Polar
SBRZ	 Soft Bronze
STON	 Stone
H1F	 Warm Grey
Super Matte Powder Coats
ION	 Ion
Studio Powder Coats (10% Upcharge)
HERN	 Heron
LATT	 Latte
MOSS	 Moss
RUST	 Rust
TURM	 Turmeric
H1FA	 Warm Grey
Camira (Blazer Felts)
CPH  Camphill
GLM  Glenalmond
HCR  Handcross
NPR  Napier
SLC  Silcoates
SLR  Silverdale
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFY: Frame finish | felt.
MODEL NUMBER
VCWM4
Frame Finish Felt
BWT ABR
682ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 January 2022 Pricing
Riff Conference Tables
POWER AND DATA STANDARD FEATURES
•	 UL Listed
model w d h wt cu ft list
PSH-16PP Silver Powder Coat 5.25 4.25 1.88 3 1 $	 353
•	 Requires Cutout to be Machined at a Factory - Contact your Customer Service Representative for Ordering
Information
•	 Two Electric Outlets
•	 6' Hardwire Power Cord
model w d h wt cu ft list
PS-62W 5.5 3.25 6.5 3 1 $	 400
•	 White Power Supply
•	 Clamps to Rim of Worksurface
•	 Two 15 Amp Outlets
•	 Two 2.1 Amp USB Charging Port
•	 10' Cord
NOTE: Clamp on Accessories will not work on Knife Edge Profile
model w d h wt cu ft list
PS-63W 8 4 6.88 4 0.25 $	 476
•	 White Power Supply
•	 Clamps to Rim of Worksurface
•	 Three 15 Amp Outlets
•	 Two 2.1 Amp USB Charging Ports
•	 One Open Data Port
•	 10' Long Cord
NOTE: Clamp on Accessories will not work on Knife Edge Profile
model w d h wt cu ft list
PS-64W 6.5 3 1.88 2 0.25 $	 367
•	 White Power Supply
•	 Mounts below Worksurface
•	 Two 15 Amp Outlets
•	 Two 2.1 Amp USB Charging Ports
•	 10' Long Cord
model w d h wt cu ft list
PS-65W 8 4 1.88 3 0.25 $	 445
•	 White Power Supply
•	 Mounts below Worksurface
•	 Three 15 Amp Outlets
•	 Two 2.1 Amp USB Charging Ports
•	 One Open Data Port
•	 10' Long Cord
model list
DGBV15F VGA Gender Charger $	 38
HDFF HDMI Gender Charger $	 55
TDG1026A-8C RJ45 Panel Mount Coupler $	 33
•	 Use with PS-63W and PS-65W
model w d h wt cu ft list
PS-66B BLACK 5.1 4.4 3.25 2 0.25 $	 224
PS-66S SILVER 5.1 4.4 3.25 2 0.25 $	 224
•	 Requires Cutout to be Machined at a Factory - Contact Your Customer Service Representative for Ordering Information
•	 Anodized Aluminum Finish
•	 One 12 Amp Outlet
•	 One RJ-45 Data Jack
•	 9' Power Cord
model w d h wt cu ft list
PS-67B BLACK 5.1 4.4 3.25 2 0.25 $	 224
PS-67S SILVER 5.1 4.4 3.25 2 0.25 $	 224
•	 Requires Cutout to be Machined at a Factory - Contact Your Customer Service Representative for Ordering Information
•	 Anodized Aluminum Finish
•	 Two 12 Amp Outlets
•	 9' Power Cord
model w d h wt cu ft list
PS-69B BLACK 6.6 4.4 3.25 3 0.25 $	 321
PS-69S SILVER 6.6 4.4 3.25 3 0.25 $	 321
•	 Requires Cutout to be Machined at a Factory - Contact Your Customer Service Representative for Ordering Information
•	 Anodized Aluminum Finish
•	 Two 12 Amp Outlets
•	 Two 2.1 Amp USB Charging Ports
•	 9' Power Cord
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL NUMBER
PSH-16PP
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL NUMBER
PSH-16PP
POWER SUPPLY INSERTS
683ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 January 2022 Pricing
Riff Conference Tables
POWER AND DATA STANDARD FEATURES
model w d h wt cu ft list
PS-71B BLACK 8.13 8.21 2.75 7 0.5 $	 938
PS-71S SILVER 8.13 8.21 2.75 7 0.5 $	 938
•	 Requires Cutout to be Machined at a Factory - Contact Your Customer Service Representative for Ordering Information
•	 Anodized Aluminum
SIDE 1:
•	 Two 12 Amp Outlets
•	 One 4.2 Amp USB Module with Two Ports
•	 One VGA Coupler
•	 10' Power Cord
SIDE 2:
•	 Two 12 Amp Outlets
•	 One 4.2 Amp USB Module with Two Ports
•	 One HDMI Coupler
•	 10' Power Cord
model w d h wt cu ft list
PS-79B Black 15.88 4.38 4.38 8 0.6 $	 1,549
PS-79S Silver 15.88 4.38 4.38 8 0.6 $	 1,549
•	 Requires Cutout to be Machined at a Factory - Contact Your Customer Service Representative for Ordering Information
•	 One Touch Open and Close
•	 Safety Photo Electronic Eye prevents Rotation
when Unit is being used
•	 Anodized Aluminum Finish
•	 Three 15 Amp Power Outlets
•	 One CAT6 Data Module
•	 One HDMI Port
•	 One 3.5mm Audio Module
•	 One Two Port USB Charging Port
•	 One VGA Port
•	 12' Cord
•	 UL Listed
model w d h wt cu ft list
PS-81B BLACK 15.5 9.5 6.75 8 1 $	 1,971
PS-81S SILVER 15.5 9.5 6.75 8 1 $	 1,971
•	 Requires Cutout to be Machined at a Factory - Contact your
Customer Service Representative for Ordering Information
•	 Six 12 Amp Power Outlets
•	 Two 2 Port 4.2 Amp USB Charging Ports
•	 One HDMI Port
•	 One VGA Port
•	 RJ-11 Voice Jack
•	 RJ-45 Cat6 Data Jack
•	 Two Grommet Openings for Wire Pass-Thru
•	 10' Power Cord
•	 UL Listed
model w d h wt cu ft list
PS-87W WHITE 8 3.25 3.75 4 0.5 $	 827
PS-87B BLACK 8 3.25 3.75 4 0.5 $	 827
•	 Mobile Table Top Unit
•	 One Power Outlet
•	 One USB Charging Port
•	 Bluetooth Speaker
•	 10' Braided Power Cord
•	 UL Listed
model w d h wt cu ft list
PS-88W WHITE 8 3 2.5 3 0.5 $	 827
PS-88B BLACK 8 3 2.5 3 0.5 $	 827
•	 Requires Cutout to be Machined at a Factory - Contact Your Customer Service Representative for Ordering Information
•	 One Power Outlet
•	 One USB Charging Port
•	 Bluetooth Speaker
•	 10' Braided Power Cord
•	 UL Listed
model w d h wt cu ft list

•	 10' Power Cord
•	 UL Listed
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL NUMBER
PS-79B
684ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 January 2022 Pricing
Riff Conference Tables
POWER SUPPLY STANDARD FEATURES
model w d h wt cu ft list
PS-87W-BC WHITE 8 3.25 3.75 4 0.5 $	 1,088
PS-87B-BC BLACK 8 3.25 3.75 4 0.5 $	 1,088
•	 Mobile Table Top Unit
•	 One Power Outlet
•	 One USB Charging Port
•	 Bluetooth Speaker
•	 10' Braided Power Cord
•	 UL Listed
model w d h wt cu ft list
PS-88W-BC WHITE 8 3 2.5 3 0.5 $	 1,088
PS-88B-BC BLACK 8 3 2.5 3 0.5 $	 1,088
•	 Requires Cutout to be Machined at a Factory - Contact Your Customer Service Representative for Ordering Information
•	 One Power Outlet
•	 One USB Charging Port
•	 Bluetooth Speaker
•	 10' Braided Power Cord
•	 UL Listed
model w d h wt cu ft list
PS-92W-BC WHITE 4 4 3.25 3 0.5 $	 374
PS-92B-BC BLACK 4 4 3.25 3 0.5 $	 374
•	 Requires Cutout to be Machined at a Factory - Contact Your Customer Service Representative for Ordering Information
•	 One Power Outlet
•	 One USB-A Charging Port
•	 One USB-C Charging Port
•	 10' Braided Power Cord
•	 UL Listed
model w d h wt cu ft list
PS-93W-BC WHITE 7.38 7 4.38 3 0.5 $	 731
PS-93B-BC BLACK 7.38 7 4.38 3 0.5 $	 731
•	 Requires Cutout to be Machined at a Factory - Contact Your Customer Service Representative for Ordering Information
•	 One Power Outlet
•	 Two USB-A Charging Ports
•	 Two Wireless Charging Mats
•	 10' Braided Power Cord
•	 UL Listed
OPTIONS
Cord
BC1  Dusk
BC4  Brass
BC15  Zig Zag Fog/Storm
BC17  Zig Zag Berry/Poppy
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFY: Cord
MODEL NUMBER
PS-83W-BC
Cord
BC1
685ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 January 2022 Pricing
Riff Conference Tables
POWER SUPPLY STANDARD FEATURES
ISLE POWER STATION
model w d h wt cu ft list
PS-96S SILVER 18 18 25.5 25 8 $	 2,388
•	 Twelve Power Outlets
•	 Three USB Charging Ports
•	 Three USB-C Charging Ports
•	 9' Power Cord
•	 UL Listed
SCEPTER POWER STATION
model w d h wt cu ft list
PS-98B BLACK 11.28 11.28 31.18 15 4 $	 2,401
PS-98W WHITE 11.28 11.28 31.18 15 4 $	 2,401
•	 Three Wireless Charging Sleeves (One Each Side)
•	 Three Power Outlets (One Each Side)
•	 One Duplex USB-A Charging Port (Two Sides)
•	 One USB-C 60 Watt Charging Port (One Side)
•	 10' Power Cord
•	 UL Listed
 WIRELESS CHARGING UNIT
model w d h wt cu ft list
WC-2 BLACK 4.5 4.5 1.375 0.1 0.5 $	 427
•	 Field Installed Wireless Charging Unit
•	 Must be Routed in from Bottom Side of Top 1/4" from Face
•	 15 WATT Charging Speed
•	 Cover Cap is Exposed 5/8" Below Surface
•	 Location Decal Provided for Face of Top
•	 5' Cord
WIRELESS CHARGING MULTI UNIT
model w d h wt cu ft list
WC-MU BLACK 4.5 4.5 1.375 2 0.25 $	 589
•	 Field Installed Wireless Charging Multi Unit
•	 Must be Routed in from Bottom Side of Top 1/4" from Face
•	 15 WATT Charging Speed
•	 UL Listed
•	 Cover Cap is Exposed 5/8" Below Surface
•	 Location Decal Provided for Face of Top
•	 15' Multi Unit Cord (can use up to 4 Pucks)
•	 4' From Hub to Plug, 11' From Hub to Each Puck
model w d h wt cu ft list
PS-100BE 3.6 3.9 2.1 2 0.25 $	 382
•	 Beech Shell with Clear Finish •	 Dusk Braided Cord
PS-100BK 3.6 3.9 2.1 2 0.25 $	 382
•	 Beech Shell with Black Finish •	 Black with White Pinstripe Braided Cord
PS-100WL 3.6 3.9 2.1 2 0.25 $	 382
•	 Walnut Shell with Clear Finish •	 Black with White Pinstripe Braided Cord
•	 One Power Outlet
•	 One USB-A Charging Port
•	 One USB-C Charging Port
•	 9' Braided Power Cord
•	 UL Listed
OPTIONS
Number of Pucks (WC-MU only)
One     Standard
Two     $350
Three  $700
Four    $1,050
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFY: Number of Pucks
MODEL NUMBER
WC-MU
Number of Pucks (WC-MU only)
One
686ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 January 2022 Pricing
Riff Conference Tables
POWER SUPPLY (VESTA) STANDARD FEATURES
model body finish w d h wt cu ft list
PS-90B BLACK 12 12 28.25 14 4 $	 1,476
PS-90F FOG 12 12 28.25 14 4 $	 1,476
PS-90S STORM 12 12 28.25 14 4 $	 1,476
PS-90W WHITE 12 12 28.25 14 4 $	 1,476
•	 UL Listed
OPTIONS
Power Accent Finish Cord
When PS-90B is specified:
H8P  Black X9  No Cord (H7S only)
H7U  Standard Black Cord No Braid
BC8  Black Braid $68
BC14  Pinstripe Black-White
Braid $68
H8N  Fog X9  No Cord (H7S only)
H7U  Standard Black Cord No Braid
BC8  Black Braid $68
BC6  Fog Braid $68
H8Q  Storm X9  No Cord (H7S only)
H7U  Standard Black Cord No Braid
BC8  Black Braid $68
BC4  Brass Braid $68
When PS-90F is specified:
H8R  Berry X9  No Cord (H7S only)
H7T  Standard White Cord No Braid
BC4  Brass Braid $68
BC6  Fog Braid $68
BC7  Berry Braid $68
H8P  Black X9  No Cord (H7S only)
H7T  Standard White Cord No Braid
BC6  Fog Braid $68
BC14  Pinstripe Black-White
Braid $68
BC15  Zig Zag Fog-Storm Braid $68
H8X  Honey X9  No Cord (H7S only)
H7T  Standard White Cord No Braid
BC4  Brass Braid $68
BC6  Fog Braid $68
BC2  Poppy Braid $68
H8W  Peacock X9  No Cord (H7S only)
H7T  Standard White Cord No Braid
BC6  Fog Braid $68
H8U  Poppy X9  No Cord (H7S only)
H7T  Standard White Cord No Braid
BC6  Fog Braid $68
BC10  Storm Braid $68
BC19  Chevron Poppy-Fog Braid $68
H8Q  Storm X9  No Cord (H7S only)
H7T  Standard White Cord No Braid
BC1  Dusk Braid $68
BC10  Storm Braid $68
BC15  Zig Zag Fog-Storm Braid $68
H8V  White X9  No Cord (H7S only)
H7T  Standard White Cord No Braid
BC14  Pinstripe Black-White
Braid $68
BC19  Chevron Poppy-Fog Braid $68
When PS-90S is specified:
H8P  Black X9  No Cord (H7S only)
H7T  Standard White Cord No Braid
BC8  Black Braid $68
BC10  Storm Braid $68

BC1  Dusk Braid $68
BC10  Storm Braid $68
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFY: Power | accent finish | cord.
MODEL NUMBER
PS-90B
Power Accent Finish Cord
X9 H8P H7U
X9	 No Lower Power Outlet - Standard
10' Cord
Top:
One 15 Amp Outlet
Two 2.1 Amp USB Charging Ports
One 18 WATT USB-C Charging Port
H7Q  Two Lower Power Outlets $18
10' Cord
Top:
One 15 Amp Outlet
Two 2.1 Amp USB Charging Ports
One 18 WATT USB-C Charging Port
H7R  Three Lower Power Outlets $48
10' Cord
Top:
One 15 Amp Outlet
Two 2.1 Amp USB Charging Ports
One 18 WATT USB-C Charging Port
H7S  Battery Operated $1.256
Removable Charging Cord
Top:
Three 2.1 Amp USB Charging Ports
One 18 WATT USB-C Charging Port
Body Finish Shown in Shaded Area
Accent Finish Shown in Shaded Area
687ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 January 2022 Pricing
Riff Conference Tables
POWER CUTOUT LOCATIONS
NO CUTOUT
A9F No cutout
POWER CUTOUTS
A9J Left A9K Right and Left A9H Center
G1L 4 User Work Table G1L 2 User Work Table